Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 15.04.2018

# Jméno
1 Marak Daniel (2006)
2 Hartman Simon (2005)
3 Krouzel Tomas (2005)
4 Simeckova Katefina (2006)
5 Vyletalova Tereza (2005)
6 Chmadtal David (2005)
7 Dvorakova Kristyna (2005)
8 Pikrylova Tereza (2005)
9 Uher Vaclav (2005)
10 Kadle¢ek Tomas (2005)
11 Hlavackova Simona (2005)
12 Muchka Matia$ (2006)
13 Rusnakova Timea (2006)
14 Moravec Stépén (2005)
15 Némeckova Eliska (2006)
16 Krirtova Eliska (2006)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SKP Nymburk

Elab

SKP Nymburk

TJ Sokol Senohraby

SKP Nymburk

LBS sport team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Ac Praha

SKP Nymburk
TJ Jiskra Nejdek

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Cas

00:07:12,00
00:07:17,00
00:07:19,00
00:07:29,00
00:07:33,00
00:07:34,00
00:07:36,00
00:07:36,00
00:07:39,00
00:08:05,00
00:08:13,00
00:08:27,00
00:08:44,00
00:08:51,00
00:08:59,00
00:10:32,00

Plavani
00:01:50,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:39,00()

Béh
00:05:21,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:55,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:06:41,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:06:57,00()
00:06:51,00()
00:07:22,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:08:53,00()



