

## Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkově, 15.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Marák Daniel (2006)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:07:12,00	00:01:50,00()	00:05:21,00()
2	Hartman Šimon (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:07:17,00	00:01:13,00()	00:06:03,00()
3	Kroužel Tomáš (2005)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:07:19,00	00:02:03,00()	00:05:16,00()
4	<b>Šimečková Kateřina (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol Senohraby</b>	<b>00:07:29,00</b>	<b>00:01:34,00()</b>	<b>00:05:55,00()</b>
5	Vylefalová Tereza (2005)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:07:33,00	00:01:19,00()	00:06:14,00()
6	<b>Chmátal David (2005)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>LBS sport team</b>	<b>00:07:34,00</b>	<b>00:01:26,00()</b>	<b>00:06:08,00()</b>
7	<b>Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:07:36,00</b>	<b>00:01:18,00()</b>	<b>00:06:18,00()</b>
8	Příkrylová Tereza (2005)	CZE	Ac Praha	00:07:36,00	00:01:19,00()	00:06:17,00()
9	Uher Václav (2005)	CZE		00:07:39,00	00:01:19,00()	00:06:19,00()
10	Kadleček Tomáš (2005)	CZE		00:08:05,00	00:01:23,00()	00:06:41,00()
11	Hlaváčková Simona (2005)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:08:13,00	00:01:30,00()	00:06:43,00()
12	Muchka Matiaš (2006)	CZE	TJ Jiskra Nejde	00:08:27,00	00:01:30,00()	00:06:57,00()
13	Rusnáková Timea (2006)	CZE		00:08:44,00	00:01:52,00()	00:06:51,00()
14	Moravec Štěpán (2005)	CZE		00:08:51,00	00:01:29,00()	00:07:22,00()
15	<b>Němečková Eliška (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TT Pfibram, z. s.</b>	<b>00:08:59,00</b>	<b>00:01:19,00()</b>	<b>00:07:40,00()</b>
16	<b>Krůtová Eliška (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TT Pfibram, z. s.</b>	<b>00:10:32,00</b>	<b>00:01:39,00()</b>	<b>00:08:53,00()</b>

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 03:30